Apache Corporation 3 O- 0185~ 3N ?

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136

New Mexico State "S" # 49 F- - 2s- 3

Lea County, New Mexico e &) \0/ﬂ/ G A3« (7/"”
223 0.25 1/4 0.44 0.11 0.11
370 147 172 0.88 1.29 1.40
870 5.00 1/4 0.44 2.19 3.58
1375 5.05 1 1.75 8.84 12.42
1887 5.12 1 1.75 8.96 21.38
2395 5.08 11/4 2.19 11.11 32.49
2872 477 3/4 1.31 6.26 38.75
3382 5.10 1 1.75 8.93 47.68
3889 5.07 13/4 3.06 15.53 63.21 ‘
4398 5.09 11/4 2.19 11.13 74.34
4650 2.52 1 1.75 4.41 78.75

Archie Brown - Geﬁeral Manager
The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the [ day of i{ ZZ#W%{ 2006 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P. dﬁw ;
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. *‘, MY COMMISSION EXPIRES

""" May 21, 2006




